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CAN - FRA
2 : 2 (1 : 2)

Match Officials:
Referee: Yamamoto Yudai (JPN)
4th Official: Tereshchenko Irina (RUS)
Match Commissioner:

Assistant Referee 1: SHALAMBERIDZE (RUS)
Assistant Referee 2:
General Coordinator:

Goals Scored:
Merhouni Mohand (FRA) 12', Villa Anthony (FRA) 25', Bams Dylan Addison (CAN) 26', Murphy Robert Alexander (CAN) 77' penalty goal

CAN - Canada
[1] Varlokostas Sotiri Neal (GK)
[3] Kewin Joseph Daniel (-82')
[5] Dicko-raynauld Nafi
[6] Bams Dylan Addison
[8] Murphy Robert Alexander (C)
[9] Johnstone Marcus Bradley (-90' +4)

[11] Hood Andrew Fraser (-62')
[17] Visintin Marco Thomas
[18] Clerc Paul Gabriel Bernard
[19] Parenteau Michon Colin
[20] Haddad Alexandre (-72')

Substitutes:
[4] Bell Dominic (+72')
[7] Amato Eric Robertson (+90' +4)

[10] Reilly Mark James (+82')
[12] Saler Nikolaus Louis (+62')
[13] Viscosi Jonathan Joseph
[14] Kovacevic Mario
[15] Medoruma Matthew
[16] Herrera-lambur Jose-eduardo

FRA - France
[1] Baque Hugo (GK)
[2] Bacle Kevin (-88')
[3] Barsotti Maverick
[9] Gazagnes Theo

[10] Jean-pierre Morgan (-84')
[12] Mantel Maxime (C)
[14] Sanson Valentin
[15] Sotoca Florian
[17] Vasseur Olivier
[18] Villa Anthony
[20] Merhouni Mohand (-80')

Substitutes:
[4] Basset Francois (+88')
[5] Brandy Maxime
[7] Dreyer Nicolas
[8] Bezecourt Vincent (+84')

[13] Mazure Pierre (+80')
[16] Passoni Luca (GK)
[19] Weyders Fanch

Coach: Coach:Raimondo Pat COACH ()

Cautions:
Kewin Joseph Daniel (CAN) 34', Merhouni Mohand (FRA) 62', Bams Dylan Addison (CAN) 85'

Expulsions:
None

Additional Time:
First half: 3 min., second half: 5 min.
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CAN - Canada STATISTICS FRA - France
Shots

Shots on Goal
Fouls

Corner Kicks
Free Kicks

Penalty Kicks
Offsides

Own Goals
Yellow Cards (Cautions)
Expulsions (2nd Yellow)
Red Cards (Expulsions)

Ball Possession
Actual Playing Time

7
3

12
1
2
1
1
0
2
0
0

48%
28

13
8

15
7
4
0
3
0
1
0
0

52%
30

CAN - Canada

No. Name Pos Fouls Red CardsMin GF GA SG/S PK
FC FS

Y
2Y=R R

1 Varlokostas Sotiri Neal GK 90 2
3 Kewin Joseph Daniel MF 82 0 / 1 1 3 1
5 Dicko-raynauld Nafi DF 90 1
6 Bams Dylan Addison MF 90 1 1 / 2 2 3 1
8 Murphy Robert Alexander (C) MF 90 1 1 / 2 1 / 1 1 2
9 Johnstone Marcus Bradley FW 90 0 / 1 1 1

11 Hood Andrew Fraser MF 62 1
17 Visintin Marco Thomas MF 90 1 1
18 Clerc Paul Gabriel Bernard DF 90 1 1
19 Parenteau Michon Colin DF 90 2 1
20 Haddad Alexandre DF 72 1 / 1 1 1

Substitutes:
4 Bell Dominic DF 18
7 Amato Eric Robertson MF 0

10 Reilly Mark James FW 8 1
12 Saler Nikolaus Louis DF 28 1

Totals 2 2 3 / 7 1 / 1 12 15 2

FRA - France

No. Name Pos Fouls Red CardsMin GF GA SG/S PK
FC FS

Y
2Y=R R

1 Baque Hugo GK 90 2
2 Bacle Kevin MF 88 0 / 1 3 1
3 Barsotti Maverick MF 90 2 1
9 Gazagnes Theo DF 90 1 1

10 Jean-pierre Morgan MF 84 2 / 3 1
12 Mantel Maxime (C) DF 90 0 / 1 3 2
14 Sanson Valentin DF 90
15 Sotoca Florian FW 90 2 / 3 1 3
17 Vasseur Olivier FW 90
18 Villa Anthony MF 90 1 1 / 2 1 2
20 Merhouni Mohand FW 80 1 2 / 2 3 1 1

Substitutes:
4 Basset Francois DF 2 1
8 Bezecourt Vincent MF 6 1 / 1

13 Mazure Pierre FW 10
Totals 2 2 8 / 13 15 12 1

LEGEND
(C) Captain -nn Time when player substituted out +nn Time when player substituted in 2Y=R 2nd Yellow = Red Card
DF Defender FC Fouls Committed FS Fouls Suffered FW Forward
GA Goals Against GF Goals For GK Goalkeeper MF Midfielder
Min Minutes Played PK Penalty Kicks (Goals/Shots) Pos Position R Red Cards (Expulsions)
SG/S Shots on Goal/Shots Y Yellow Cards (Cautions)
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